ITALIA

i

43 kg

Pos Cognome

1 FIOTTA

2 DE MILIO

3 MANGIONE
4 CHIRIVI

5 STOCCHINO
6 MALLARDI
50 kg

Pos Cognome

1 CARRETTO
2 PELLE

3 PASCUA

4 PAGLIARA

5 RUFAIDA

6 IACONISI

7 VIVA

8 MARAGLINO
9 CABRAS

57 kg

Pos Cognome

1 CORBU

2 MUHIGIRWA
3 GHEORGHINCA
4 SIDERI

5 CARAMIA

6 CURATOLO
7 OLLA

8 PODDA

9 CAMARRETTA
10 DIRUBBO
66 kg

Pos Cognome

1 MIAN

2 PELLU

3 RAGANATO
4 SICOMERO

5 MAZZOTTA
6 ROTUNDO
+66 kg

Pos Cognome

1 CALO'

2 TRANI

3 Lol

4 CARNEVALE
5 CIRUOLO

6 SOLITO

7 PERRA

GRAN PREMIO PRIME ALZATE ESERCIZIO di STRAPPO FEMMINILE 2013

Nome
Sharon
Fabiana
Kimberley
Stefany
Marzia

Antonia

Nome
Sabina
Carola
Danna
Eva

Rafe
Benedetta
Marta
Serena

Eleonora

Nome

Giulia

Debora
Madalina Elena
Sara

Raffaella

Maria Victoria
Alessandra
Cristiana
Giovanna

Giulia

Nome
Valentina
Sophie
Michela
Rita
Alessia

Livia Rebecca

Nome
Ester
Chiara
Natasha
Kimberly
Eva Camilla
Chiara

Sara

Anno
09/08/2000
04/05/2000
03/10/2000
30/12/2000
01/11/2000
09/10/2000

Anno
12/11/2000
05/03/2000
29/08/2000
05/04/2000
13/04/2000
28/06/2000
05/09/2000
30/06/2000
25/09/2000

Anno
27/04/2000
12/09/2000
27/05/2000
29/07/2000
13/04/2000
01/01/2000
03/11/2000
07/10/2000
25/01/2000
11/09/2000

Anno
04/06/2000
31/05/2000
27/12/2000
15/02/2000
02/10/2000
24/06/2000

Anno
30/06/2000
25/01/2000
31/05/2000
18/03/2000
29/08/2000
16/02/2000
23/07/2000

Societa

AS.D. GS. La Patria 1879
AS.D. Libertas In Movimento
A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008
Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.Wrestling Savona Dil.Lotta E Pesi
Fitness Club Biellese A.S.D.

A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
A.S.D.Pesistica Trepuzzi

A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco "F Atzori" Nuoro

Societa

A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008
A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone
A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole
A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
Wellness Center S.C.S.D.
A.S.D.Pesistica Nissena

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco "F Atzori" Nuoro
A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008
Cleadig A.S.D.

Royal Gym A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D.Miossport

Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D.
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
Cleadig A.S.D.
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
Cleadig A.S.D.

Societa

Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.
Wellness Center S.C.S.D.
A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
A.S.D.Pesistica Nissena

The Art Of Fitness A.S.D.
A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008

Codice
P0804025
P0106108
P1902025
P1604048
P2001017
P1601002

Codice
P0704039
PO103010
P1204159
P1604056
P1204159
P1604048
P1604048
P1204159
P2002020

Codice
P2001017
P0602004
P1902025
P1204159
P1605008
P1902026
P2002020
P2001017
P1906077
P1502061

Codice
P0604007
P0201001
P1604048
P1906077
P1604048
P1906077

Codice
P1601002
P1605008
P1204159
P1902026
P1603042
P1204159
P2001017

Peso
41,51
43,00
41,40
42,31
40,22
37,50

Peso
48,77
50,00
46,74
47,53
45,97
46,48
45,48
47,09
45,88

Peso
53,52
57,00
50,50
56,98
53,38
55,90
54,93
56,18
51,65
55,18

Peso
63,93
65,70
65,22
64,14
60,46
64,82

Peso
79,11
75,17
69,38
72,40
74,01
76,53
74,78

STRI STR2 STR3 STR

25
25
23
20
15
14

26
26
24
21
16
)

27
27
25
22
17
16

27
27
24
22
17
16

STRI STR2 STR3 STR

40
28
23
23
20
18
15
13
10

44
29
24
24
21
19
16
14
I

41
30
25
25
22
20
17
+5
12

41
30
25
25
22
20
17
14
12

STRI STR2 STR3 STR

40
35
25

41
36
26
24
23
21
13
12
20
R

42
37
26
25
24
22
14

20
R

42
36
26
25
23
22
14
12
0
0

STRI STR2 STR3 STR

43
27
25
23
21
12

44
28
2
23
2
3

45
29
27
24
23
14

45
28
27
24
23
14

STRI STR2 STR3 STR

35
34
30
30
30
22
15

36
35
31
31
31
23
16

37
36
32
32
32
24
17

37
35
32
32
32
24
17



GRAN PREMIO PRIME ALZATE ESERCIZIO di STRAPPO MASCHILE 2013
™ ™
43 kg
Pos Cognome Nome Anno  Societa Codice Peso STRI STR2 STR3 STR
1 MASTRANGELO Donato 09/09/2000 A.S.D.Osca P1401002 42,07 45 46 47 47
2 PUCCIO Federico 07/06/2000 A.S.D.Vlassof 200 P1906084 40,27 31 32 33 33
3 GUGLIELMI Thomas 30/10/2000 A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone P0602004 41,44 22 23 24 24
4 DE GIORGI Matteo 02/08/2000 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 40,88 20 21 22 22
5 GUIDA Luigi 19/09/2000 A.S.D.Natural P1501084 41,85 15 16 17 17
6 SANTORO Vincenzo Paolo 17/09/2000 Cleadig A.S.D. P1906077 42,98 I5 16 17 17
50 kg
Pos Cognome Nome Anno  Societa Codice Peso STRI STR2 STR3 STR
1 TOMASSINI Emanuele 01/07/2000 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma P1204159 47,25 30 31 32 32
2 TOMASSINI Mattia 01/07/2000 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma P1204159 45,54 30 31 32 31
3 TKACHENKO Viacheslav 02/02/2000 Accademia Atletica Veneziano A.S.D. P1603004 47,73 28 29 30 30
4 GHEORGHINCA Claudio Costantin  27/05/2000 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole P1902025 45,30 22 23 24 24
5 LUCERA Tommaso 16/10/2000 Cleadig A.S.D. P1906077 45,14 15 16 17 17
6 CASTELLO Antonio 03/04/2000 Cleadig AS.D. P1906077 45,25 I5 16 17 16
FG GHILARDUCCI Thomas 25/01/2000 A.S.D.Maxima Sport P0905020 43,90 30 33 35 35
57 kg
Pos Cognome Nome Anno  Societa Codice Peso STRI STR2 STR3 STR
1 TAVERA Daniele 07/05/2000 S.S.D. Polisportiva Sassarese P2004001 55,53 50 51 52 51
2 CAVIGLIA Danilo 05/04/2000 A.C.S.D.In Mare P1906076 55,28 30 31 32 32
3 NAPOLITANO Marco 27/04/2000 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma P1204159 55,86 30 31 32 32
4 MANNO Kristian 21/03/2000 Cleadig A.S.D. P1906077 54,67 28 29 30 30
5 BERTOLI Matteo 27/01/2000 A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese P0309023 55,20 27 28 29 29
6 DI ROSA Roberto 08/07/2000 A.S.D.Osca P1401002 51,86 28 29 30 28
7 FENUCCIO Alessio 01/12/2000 G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco "F Atzori" Nuoro P2002020 50,54 19 20 21 21
8 TULIPANO Cosma Giuseppe 22/09/2000 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 55,55 18 19 20 20
9 SECCI Enrico 06/09/2000 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 P2001017 51,35 15 16 17 17
10 COPPOLA Davide 22/06/2000 G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco "F Atzori" Nuoro P2002020 54,78 I5 16 + 16
66 kg
Pos Cognome Nome Anno  Societa Codice Peso STRI STR2 STR3 STR
1 VINCIS Fausto 23/07/2000 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 P2001017 64,97 47 48 49 49
2 SCARPANTE Simone 13/05/2000 Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D. P0201001 64,00 32 33 34 34
3 CODETTA Alessandro 17/08/2000 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma P1204159 57,45 28 29 30 30
4 LOBINA Francesco 04/10/2000 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 P2001017 57,54 I5 16 17 17
5 PODO Federico 04/05/2000 A.C.S.D.In Mare P1906076 60,13 25 26 27 27
6 GIRARDI Emanuele 10/10/2000 A.S.D.Natural P1501084 64,81 23 24 25 25
+66 kg
Pos Cognome Nome Anno  Societa Codice Peso STRI STR2 STR3 STR
1 TEDESCO Francesco 12/04/2000 Royal Gym A.S.D. P1502061 106,96 72 73 74 74
2 DI SALVO Fabrizio 07/03/2000 G.S. Fiamme Oro P1204002 75,52 63 64 65 65
3 QUAINO Lorenzo 01/06/2000 A.S.D.Pesistica Udinese P0604001 83,83 42 43 44 44
4 VOLPE Rocco 04/08/2000 The Art Of Fitness A.S.D. P1603042 75,63 40 41 42 42
5 D'ADDONA Michele 17/02/2000 Royal Gym A.S.D. P1502061 81,00 40 40 40 40
6 LOTITO Silvio 14/12/2000 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. P1601002 81,88 36 37 38 38
7 RAGANATO Emanuele 10/02/2000 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 87,26 35 36 37 37
8 TEREM Tommaso 21/10/2000 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma P1204159 84,52 34 35 36 36
9 TOMASETTA Angelo 25/06/2000 A.S.D.Natural P1501084 76,37 30 3 32 32
10 CIAMPI Eugenio Michele 08/05/2000 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma P1204159 81,96 30 31 32 32
11 D'AMORE Damiano 15/04/2000 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma P1204159 73,10 27 28 29 29
12 BONANNI Ivano 03/11/2000 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma P1204159 76,31 27 28 29 29
13 BONADONNA Marco 20/05/2000 A.S.D.Vlassof 200 P1906084 78,65 27 28 29 29
14 DICACCAMO Vito 15/11/2000 A.C.S.D.In Mare P1906076 66,86 25 26 27 27
15 DIMATTEI Emanuele 25/01/2000 Cleadig A.S.D. P1906077 76,60 15 16 17 17
16 MESSINA Francesco 04/11/2000 Cleadig A.S.D. P1906077 96,62 15 ) 16 16
FG CILIBERTI Michelangelo 18/05/2000 A.S.D.Maxima Sport P0905020 71,18 58 63 &7 63



